
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07445081 

Name of Company 

Taylor Jones Electrical Ltd 

|/We 

Francis Gavin Savage, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, SO15 2EZ 

Julie Anne Palmer, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, SO15 2EZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 19 March 2015 

Signed eC LY cosese Date 19 March 2015 
A 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

8a Carlton Crescent For _ Use 

Southampton Insolvency Section Post Room 

$015 2EZ 

Ref TA155CVL/FGS/JAP/CXT/SXR | (0h [| I | | 

270312018 #105 Software Supplled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Taylor Jones Electrical Ltd 

on the 19 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STINE TRY LO sg, Saves 

Signed =0 "Bi 

( . 
Dated (AT meen, 19 neem 



Taylor Jones Electrical Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

E £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Office Furniture, Equipment & Stock 7,033 00 400 00 

Motor Vehicles 9,746 00 6,000 00 

Book Debts 3,500 00 

Cash at Bank 1,880 00 1,880 00 

Rent Deposit 600 00 

PAYE/NI/CIS refund 10,606 96 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 7,980 00 

Signature ~ (| ist Mayck- 

Sel 



Taylor Jones Electrical Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,980 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,980 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,980 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,980 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,980 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,980 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 9,186 03 

Employees 1,200 00 

HMRC (VAT} 29,875 74 
40,261 77 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (32,281 77) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (32,281 77) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Sharehoiders 2 00 

2.00 

Estimated total defictency/surplus as regards members (32,283 77) 

Signature fate VA MAK 